)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 10:33:55 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 1163 General Bill, By Bryan

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 9, TITLE 24 OF THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
DISTRIBUTION OF THE ANNUAL JAIL AND PRISON INSPECTION REPORT AND ENFORCEMENT OF MINIMUM
STANDARDS, SO AS TO REVISE THE LIST OF PERSONS WHO MUST RECEIVE COPIES OF REPORTS PREPARED BY
THE JAIL AND PRISON INSPECTION DIVISION.

04/01/98
04/01/98
04/15/98
04/15/98
04/22/98
04/23/98
04/28/98
04/28/98

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-4

Polled out of committee Corrections and Penology SJ-14

Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-14

Read second time SJ-24

Read third time and sent to House SJ-15

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-11

Page 1 of 1



