South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 10:33:55 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 1163 General Bill, By Bryan

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 9, TITLE 24 OF THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DISTRIBUTION OF THE ANNUAL JAIL AND PRISON INSPECTION REPORT AND ENFORCEMENT OF MINIMUM STANDARDS, SO AS TO REVISE THE LIST OF PERSONS WHO MUST RECEIVE COPIES OF REPORTS PREPARED BY THE JAIL AND PRISON INSPECTION DIVISION.

04/01/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-4
04/01/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-4
04/15/98	Senate	Polled out of committee Corrections and Penology SJ-14
04/15/98	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-14
04/22/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
04/23/98	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
04/28/98	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
04/28/98	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-11